454
S
e
m
i-F
 S
e
rie

Postage
Precautions
463
Type Belt
Nominal
Length
No. of
Teeth
Belt Pitch
Circumference
(mm)
¥
STB
Rubber
150 250 300 400
 S8M480 60 480
 S8M520 65 520
 S8M560 70 560
 S8M584 73 584
 S8M600 75 600
 S8M632 79 632
 S8M656 82 656
 S8M712 89 712
 S8M720 90 720
 S8M760 95 760
 S8M800 100 800
 S8M824 103 824
 S8M848 106 848
 S8M880 110 880
 S8M896 112 896
 S8M920 115 920
 S8M944 118 944
 S8M960 120 960
 S8M976 122 976
 S8M1000 125 1,000
 S8M1040 130 1,040
 S8M1056 132 1,056
 S8M1080 135 1,080
 S8M1120 140 1,120
 S8M1136 142 1,136
 S8M1160 145 1,160
 S8M1200 150 1,200
 S8M1248 156 1,248
 S8M1280 160 1,280
 S8M1304 163 1,304
 S8M1352 169 1,352
 S8M1360 170 1,360
 S8M1400 175 1,400
 S8M1440 180 1,440
 S8M1480 185 1,480
 S8M1520 190 1,520
 S8M1600 200 1,600
 S8M1680 210 1,680
 S8M1760 220 1,760
 S8M1776 222 1,776
Super Torque Timing Belt <S8M>
Material Belt Nominal Width
STB=Rubber 150=(15mm), 250=(25mm)
300=(30mm), 400=(40mm)

u
c
ts
Type Belt
Nominal
Length
No. of
Teeth
Belt Pitch
Circumference
(mm)
¥
STB
Rubber
150 250 300 400
 S8M1800 225 1,800
 S8M1912 239 1,912
 S8M2000 250 2,000
 S8M2240 280 2,240
 S8M2304 288 2,304
 S8M2400 300 2,400
 S8M2496 312 2,496
 S8M2600 325 2,600
 S8M2800 350 2,800
 S8M3200 400 3,200
 S8M3680 460 3,680
 S8M4400 550 4,400
Super Torque Timing Belt <S8M>